
Wednesday 18th April 2024

Dear Grazebrook Families,

Re: Summer Family Events

Please find below a table of dates for our family events. Other key dates can be found on The

Grazebrook Bulletins which are saved in the news section of the website.

The Key Stage 1 and 2 Sports Daywill take place on Friday 14th June at Finsbury Park from 10am.

Reception Sports Day is scheduled for Tuesday 18th June from 9am in Clissold Park with Nursery

Sports Day happening on Tuesday 2nd July from 9am in Clissold Park. Further information about

these events and class trips will be shared closer to the events.

Family Fridays
@ 8.50amNursery
@ 3.00pmReception
and Year 1

Reading Breakfasts
@ 8.30am in theMain
Hall

ComeDineWithMe
@11.45amR, 12.00pm
KS1& 12.30pmKS2

Learning Celebration
Assembly@ 10am in
theMain Hall

Nursery Friday 26th April
Friday 17thMay
Friday 28th June

Reception
Friday 26th April
Friday 17thMay
Friday 28th June

Wednesday 26th June

Year 1 Friday 17thMay Wednesday 8thMay Friday 26th April

Year 2 Friday 21st June Wednesday 12th June

Year 3 Friday 10thMay Wednesday 22ndMay

Year 4 Friday 7th June Wednesday 1stMay

Year 5 Friday 28th June Wednesday 5th June Friday 10thMay

Year 6 Thursday 23rdMay Wednesday 10th July Friday 7th June

Kind regards

Katie Beecroft

Headteacher


